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	Mérési terület
	Év
	2013/2014
	2014/2015
	2015/2016
	2016/2017
	2017/2018
	2018/2019
	2020/2021

	
	Évfolyam
	EJROK
	Országos
	EJROK
	EJROK
	Országos
	Országos
	EJROK
	Országos
	EJROK
	Országos
	EJROK
	Országos
	EJROK
	Országos

	Matematika
	8. évfolyam
(6 évf. gimn.)
	1512
	1617
	1636
	1566
	1612
	1618
	1543
	1597
	1545
	1612
	1678
	1624
	
	

	
	8. évfolyam (ált. iskola)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1378
	1609

	
	10. évfolyam
(6 évf. gimn.)
	1656
	1631
	1587
	1619
	1632
	1645
	1729
	1641
	1711
	1647
	1654
	1670
	1743
	1653

	
	10. évfolyam
(4 évf. gimn.)
	1641
	1631
	1662
	1634
	1647
	1645
	1569
	1641
	1645
	1647
	1696
	1670
	1659
	1653

	
	10. évfolyam
(szakgimn.)
	1454
	1631
	1540
	1488
	1632
	1645
	1577
	1641
	1574
	1647
	1518
	1670
	1527
	1653

	
	10. évfolyam
(szakközép)
	1377
	1631
	1439
	1344
	1632
	1645
	1574
	1641
	1465
	1647
	1416
	1670
	1334
	1653

	Szövegértés
	8. évfolyam
(6 évf. gimn.)
	1516
	1557
	1595
	1518
	1567
	1567
	1504
	1568
	1517
	1571
	1635
	1608
	1357
	1590

	
	10. évfolyam
(6 évf. gimn.)
	1630
	1597
	1575
	1606
	1636
	1601
	1692
	1610
	1683
	1613
	1674
	1661
	1719
	1651

	
	10. évfolyam
(4 évf. gimn.)
	1615
	1597
	1601
	1643
	1636
	1601
	1585
	1610
	1563
	1613
	1680
	1661
	1668
	1651

	
	10. évfolyam
(szakgimn.)
	1461
	1597
	1482
	1500
	1603
	1601
	1476
	1610
	1468
	1613
	1506
	1661
	1519
	1651

	
	10. évfolyam
(szakközép)
	1321
	1597
	1280
	1309
	1636
	1601
	1345
	1610
	1329
	1613
	1395
	1661
	1384
	1651



